NOTE: Sizing info is approximate & may vary slightly between different items. This guide is designed to

aid in understanding general sizing guidelines for your garments.

Mens XSmall
Chest | 33-35
Sleeve | 315
Waist | 27-29
Hip | 32-34
Mens
Inseam
Ladies
Chest
Waist
Hip
Sleeve (CB)

Inseam

XS (0-2)
31-32
24-28

33-345

29.5

32

MEN'S SIZES

*All sizes in inches

Mediurﬁ
37-3%
33.5
32-34

37-38

Large

40-44

345

34-36

39-42

MEN'S INSEAM

Regular

33

WOMEN'S SIZES

*All sizes in inches

35-36.5

30.5

32

M (8)
36-38
28-30
37-3°
31-31.5

32

XL 2XL
44-47 | 48-51
35.5 | 36
37-3° | 40-43
44-46 | 47-49
L(8)
38-40
30-33
30.5-42
325
32

3XL
52-55

36.5
44-47

50-52

Tall

XL (10)
41-43
33-36
42-45

33.5

32



