NOTE: Sizing info is approximate & may vary slightly between different items. This guide is designed to aid in understanding general sizing guidelines for your garments.

MEN'S SIZES

* All sizes in inches

Mens	X Small	Small	Medium	Large	XL	2XL	3XL
Chest	33-35	35-37	37-39	40-44	44-47	48-51	52-55
Sleeve	31.5	32.5	33.5	34.5	35.5	36	36.5
Waist	27-29	29-31	32-34	34-36	37-39	40-43	44-47
Hip	32-34	34-36	37-39	39-42	44-46	47-49	50-52

MEN'S INSEAM

Mens	Regular	Tall	
Inseam	33	35	

WOMEN'S SIZES

* All sizes in inches

Ladies	XS (0-2)	S (4)	M (6)	L (8)	XL (10
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		1.1 (0)	2 (0)	
Chest	31-32	33-35	36-38	38-40	41-43
Waist	24-26	26-28	28-30	30-33	33-36
Hip	33-34.5	35-36.5	37-39	39.5-42	42-45
Sleeve (CB)	29.5	30.5	31-31.5	32.5	33.5
Inseam	32	32	32	32	32